
ACCEPTANCE LIST 

(AS PER RANK LIST 17 DEC 2018) 

CHAMUNDA-AITA CS-7 U-16/18 KARNAL, WK-28 JAN 2019 

GIRLS U-16 

1. 54 SURYANSHI TANWAR 425775 15-Sep-05 (HR) 

2. 78 RIYA BHATIA 417493 15-Nov-04 (UK) 

3. 86 KHUSHI SAHIL SHARMA 414174 7-Feb-05 (MH) 

4. 87 HITAKAMYA SINGH NARWAL 422393 21-Feb-05  (HR) 

5. 88 SANJAMI ARORA 420525 18-Aug-03 (UP) 

6. 118 SHRUTI AHLAWAT 418964 16-Jun-06 (HR) 

7. 131 JANNAT KAUR ANAND 419305 18-Jan-04 (DL) 

8. 133 NIMRAT KAUR ATWAL 418719 13-Feb-04 (CH) 

9. 151 DIA ARORA 423254 19-Jul-04 (DL) 

10. 161 ANANYA MANCHANDA 427255 3-Jun-04 (DL) 

11. 190 MEHER MISHRA 425398 14-Jun-05 (UP) 

12. 235 ALYONA TYAGI 430242 14-Mar-04 (DL) 

13. 236 ANUPAMA BAGADE RANGANATH 418279 10-Nov-03 (KA) 

14. 263 JUSTINA BORGOHAIN 423532 20-Jun-03 (AS) 

15. 279 LEHAR SINGH TOMAR 422198 18-Oct-05 (DL) 

16. 325 VAISHNAVI VENKATESH 419432 4-May-03 (TN) 

17. 349 MARYAM SERAJ 424874 4-May-05 (DL) 

18. 356 SACHI ANIRUDDHA PATWARDHAN 424483 10-Oct-04 (MH) 

19. 390 MOSAM PARMAR 422780 24-Sep-03 (GJ) 

20. 505 SAESHA WADHWA 431325 19-Mar-04 (DL) 

21. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

GIRLS U-18 

1. 65 SURYANSHI TANWAR 425775 15-Sep-05 (HR) 

2. 97 SANJAMI ARORA 420525 18-Aug-03 (UP) 

3. 116 RIYA BHATIA 417493 15-Nov-04 (UK) 

4. 130 NIMRAT KAUR ATWAL 418719 13-Feb-04 (CH) 

5. 153 DRISHTI ABHISHEK JAIN 425738 30-Jul-02 (GJ) 

6. 156 ANANYA MANCHANDA 427255 3-Jun-04 (DL) 

7. 162 JANNAT ANAND KAUR 419305 18-Jan-04 (DL) 

8. 173 DIA ARORA 423254 19-Jul-04 (DL) 

9. 181 KHUSHI S SHARMA  414174 7-Feb-05 (MH) 

10. 236 LEHAR SINGH TOMAR 422198 18-Oct-05 (DL) 

11. 284 VAISHNAVI VENKATESH 419432 4-May-03 (TN) 

12. 330 ANUPAMA RANGANATH BAGADE 418279 10-Nov-03 (KA) 

13. 359 SACHI ANIRUDDHA PATWARDHAN 424483 10-Oct-04 (MH) 

14. 449 HITAKAMYA SINGH NARWAL 422393 21-Feb-05 (HR) 

15. 486 SHUBHI CHAUDHARY 431582 1-May-02 (UP) 



16. 598 SAESHA WADHWA 431325 19-Mar-04 (DL) 

17. 651 MARYAM SERAJ 424874 4-May-05 (DL) 

18. 661 MOSAM PARMAR 422780 24-Sep-03 (GJ) 

19. 703 MEHER MISHRA 425398 14-Jun-05 (UP) 

20. SHRUTI AHLAWAT 418964 

21. JANAKI SRIVATHSAN JAGANNATHAN 431955 

22. A/F AAKRITI MITTAL 

23. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

BOYS U-16 

1. 27 RISHI JALOTA 417189 10-Sep-03 (CH) 

2. 38 ADITYA RATHI 417243 13-Jun-05 (HR) 

3. 48 VANSH YADAV 420253 10-Sep-03 (UP) 

4. 64 KUSH ARJERIA 416381 21-Dec-03 (MP) 

5. 59 AGRIYA YADAV 417613 15-Feb-05 (HR) 

6. 94 ANSH KUNDU 427188 27-Apr-04 (HR) 

7. 100 DIVANSHU HOODA 419320 31-Jan-03 (HR) 

8. 104 RISHIT AMIT DAKHANE 420931 21-Nov-03 (MH) 

9. 107 ANARGHA GANGULY 416269 30-Jun-04 (MH) 

10. 123 KARAN SHANDILYA 414090 22-Feb-03 (HR) 

11. 124 VIVEK KUMAR DHAKA 423294 10-Nov-03 (HR) 

12. 131 SANJIV RATHEE 422826 28-Jan-04 (DL) 

13. 137 GURUSTAT SINGH MAKKAR 416339 1-May-03 (PB) 

14. 144 NINAAD RAVI 425198 18-Feb-04 (KA) 

15. 149 TAMISH DIPAK 420068 2-Feb-05 (HR) 

16. 158 ABHAY YUVRAJ SINGH 420632 17-Nov-04 (HR) 

17. 163 DEEPANSH LATHER 421473 13-Oct-04 (HR) 

18. 164 NISHANK THAKUR 416525 2-Apr-02 (HR) 

19. 177 YUVRAJ CHOHDA 426152 25-Nov-03 (PB) 

20. 194 PURAB CHAUDHARY 425551 21-Oct-04 (UP) 

21. 195 YUGRAJ SINGH 425299 21-Jan-04 (PB) 

22. 209 DEVANSH VERMA 424530 13-Apr-05 (UK) 

23. 239 ARYA BHATTACHARYA 419718 17-Mar-05 (WB) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WAITING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 243 YASHVARDHAN SINGH 419641 17-Dec-04 (DL) 

26. 289 DEBASIS SAHOO 422075 10-Jun-06 (OD) 

27. 293 ADITYA CHAUHAN 425281 19-Jul-05 (CH) 

28. 294 AYAAN ARORA 419737 4-Apr-05 (DL) 

29. 313 YASHSVI HOODA 419321 31-Jan-03 (HR) 

30. 336 NAMIT MANISH MISRA 419259 4-Aug-04 (MH) 

31. 346 ARNAV NARANG 419227 5-Nov-03 (DL) 

32. 393 PARAM PRATAP SINGH 421075 2-Jul-05 (HR) 



33. 393 PRANAV TANEJA 422093 16-Mar-06 (HR) 

34. 403 NEERAJ YARLAGADDA 423842 21-Jun-05 (TS) 

35. 433 SHOURYA SINGH 431552 27-Sep-04 (UP) 

36. 448 KSHITIJ SAHU 428308 17-Jun-04 (MP) 

37. 475 SANAT GOYAL 430409 2-Aug-04 (PB) 

38. 484 RUSHIKESH SUNKARA 416575 1-Feb-05 (TS) 

39. 586 UDIT JHANJHARIYA 423033 10-Mar-05 (HR) 

40. 592 RITVIK NADIKUDE 422403 28-Aug-04 (TS) 

41. 649 ARJUN JITENDRA ABHYANKAR 423809 14-Sep-05 (MH) 

42. 653 ADITYA KOTHARI 426477 22-Feb-04 (DL) 

43. 673 SOURISH SINGH 414687 8-Oct-03 (MP) 

44. 726 GAURAV KRISHNA MOOTHA 418401 23-Aug-04 (TS) 

45. 812 ANANT ARORA 429078 4-Mar-05 (DL) 

46. 873 ARNAV SINGH SEHRAWAT 424668 10-Dec-05 (DL) 

47. 907 ROHANSH MAHAJAN 427435 8-Jun-06 (DL) 

48. 946 SHASHWAT GUHA THAKURTA 421201 27-Jun-05 (HR) 

49. 1116 KUNAL MAHESH CHAND 428267 5-Jul-04 (UK) 

50. 1211 ADITYA SINGH MANN 425646 2-Feb-04 (HR) 

51. 1326 OM GOYAL 420800 31-Aug-04 (MP) 

52. 1500 MOHD YUSUF SERAJ 424873 4-May-05 (DL) 

53. 1500 RAMA DHANUSH ARYAN ANDUGULAPATI 423081 30-Sep-06 (KA) 

54. 1500 NITIN SINGHROY 431631 22-Jun-02 (HR) 

55. RURIK RAJINI 425600 

 

BOYS U-18 

1. 89 KUSH ARJERIA 416381 21-Dec-03 (MP) 

2. 104 ASHISH BAWRA 419040 8-Sep-02 (HR) 

3. 107 DIVANSHU HOODA 419320 31-Jan-03 (HR) 

4. 109 ADITYA RATHI 417243 13-Jun-05 (HR) 

5. 113 ARJUN A KUNDU 416346 23-Jun-03 (GJ) 

6. 133 VAIBHAV SINGH BISHT 410817 2-Oct-02 (UP) 

7. 141 VANSH YADAV 420253 10-Sep-03 (UP) 

8. 153 RISHIT AMIT DAKHANE 420931 21-Nov-03 (MH) 

9. 156 RISHI JALOTA 417189 10-Sep-03 (CH) 

10. 159 ADITYA NANDAL 424186 29-Sep-03 (HR) 

11. 178 AGRIYA YADAV 417613 15-Feb-05 (HR) 

12. 200 YUVRAJ CHOHDA 426152 25-Nov-03 (PB) 

13. 206 VIVEK KUMAR DHAKA 423294 10-Nov-03 (HR) 

14. 231 KESHAV RATHI 425354 31-Aug-02 (HR) 

15. 243 KARAN SHANDILYA 414090 22-Feb-03 (HR) 

16. 243 TAMISH DIPAK 420068 2-Feb-05 (HR) 

17. 245 ANARGHA GANGULY 416269 30-Jun-04 (MH) 

18. 254 ANSH KUNDU 427188 27-Apr-04 (HR) 

19. 257 SANJIV RATHEE 422826 28-Jan-04 (DL) 



20. 268 ABHAY YUVRAJ SINGH 420632 17-Nov-04 (HR) 

21. 306 DEEPANSH LATHER 421473 13-Oct-04 (HR) 

22. 319 NISHANK THAKUR 416525 2-Apr-02 (HR) 

23. 348 NINAAD RAVI 425198 18-Feb-04 (KA) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WAITING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 349 GURUSTAT SINGH MAKKAR 416339 1-May-03 (PB) 

26. 367 PURAB CHAUDHARY 425551 21-Oct-04 (UP) 

27. 372 YASHSVI HOODA 419321 31-Jan-03 (HR) 

28. 395 ARYA BHATTACHARYA 419718 17-Mar-05 (WB) 

29. 439 YASHVARDHAN SINGH 419641 17-Dec-04 (DL) 

30. 474 DEVANSH VERMA 424530 13-Apr-05 (UK) 

31. 477 YUGRAJ SINGH 425299 21/01/2004 (CH) 

32. 502 RUSHIKESH SUNKARA 416575 1-Feb-05 (TS) 

33. 519 NEERAJ YARLAGADDA 423842 21-Jun-05 (TS) 

34. 543 MOHIT INDORIA 423489 31-Jan-02 (RJ) 

35. 553 NAMIT MANISH MISRA 419259 4-Aug-04 (MH) 

36. 553 KSHITIJ SAHU 428308 17-Jun-04 (MP) 

37. 611 SOURISH SINGH 414687 8-Oct-03 (MP) 

38. 687 SHOURYA SINGH 431552 27-Sep-04 (UP) 

39. 722 ABHIRAJ SEN 416684 28-Jul-02 (WB) 

40. 754 GAURAV KRISHNA MOOTHA 418401 23-Aug-04 (TS) 

41. 838 KUNAL MAHESH CHAND 428267 5-Jul-04 (UK) 

42. 877 ARNAV NARANG 419227 5-Nov-03 (DL) 

43. 886 ADITYA CHAUHAN 425281 19-Jul-05 (CH) 

44. 1092 OM GOYAL 420800 31-Aug-04 (MP) 

45. 1237 RITVIK NADIKUDE 422403 28-Aug-04 (TS) 

46. AYAAN ARORA 419737 

47. MOHD YUSUF SERAJ 424873 

48. ARNAV SINGH SEHRAWAT 424668 

49. ANANT ARORA 429078 

50. RAMA DHANUSH ARYAN ANDUGULAPATI 423081 

51. ADITYA SINGH MANN 425646 

52. NITIN SINGHROY 431631 

53. SANAT GOYAL 430409 

54. PARAM PRATAP SINGH 421075 

55. VANSH NANDAL 421148 

56. PRANAV TANEJA 422093 

57. ARJUN JITENDRA ABHYANKAR 423809 

58. DEBASIS SAHOO 422075 


